

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29648/2018

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAFFURAN BEE

Respondent(s)

(Only Defective IA's of substitution in SLP(C)Nos. 7766/20, 7764/20 and Diary No. 37889/2019 and SLP(C)Nos. 7761/20 and 6045/2019 are to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chamber's)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6045/2019 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 7761/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 7764/2020 (IV-C)

(IA FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 129108/2020

IA No. 129108/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

SLP(C) No. 7766/2020 (IV-C)

(FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 129113/2020

IA No. 129113/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Diary No(s). 37889/2019 (IV-C)

(FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 129111/2020

IA No. 129111/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 10-02-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR
Mrs. Mrinal Elker Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Ankit Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to take steps in respect of unserved respondents and to cure the defects.

List thereafter.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)